
Machine Layout Drawing HSG-2550 Layout Dimensions
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Coolant Tank

Hydraulic Unit

Optimal layout displayed, based on the
hoses and connections provided for the
hydraulic Unit and Coolant tank.
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Machine Layout Drawing HSG-2550 Grinder Dimensions
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Machine Layout Drawing HSG-2550 X axis Limits

50.2in
[1275mm]

50.2in
[1275mm]

41.5in
[1054mm]

54.0in
[1371mm] 50.0in

[1270mm]

Max longitudinal table (X-axis) travel of 22.0" (+/- 11.0") may need to be considered when
accounting for floor space. A total of 100.4" (+/- 50.2") required at the heights noted.

Table fully leftTable fully left

Table fully right
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Machine Layout Drawing HSG-2550

Z-axis max
13.25in

[336mm]

7.87in
[200mm]

4.92in
[125mm]

Fine Pole Electro-Magnetic Chuck

19.68in
[500mm]

9.84in
[250mm]

X-axis max
22.0in

[560mm]

Y-axis max
10.8in

[275mm]

Fine Pole Electro-Magnetic Chuck

Grind Wheel

Wheel to Chuck
Dimensions

Standard 7.87" (200mm) diameter
wheel provided with the machine.
8.0" Wheels available on Haas Tooling

Page 4 / 4
8/30/2024


	1-2
	Sheets and Views
	Assembly
	Assembly-Copy


	3
	Sheets and Views
	Assembly


	4
	Sheets and Views
	Assembly



